

CS No.1285/17

Rajesh Kumar VS Ashutosh Srivastava

12.01.2021

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Piyush Mishra for plaintiff present
through VC.

None for defendant.

Put up for framing of issues on **11.05.2021**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
12.01.2021

At this stage after the matter is taken up, Ld counsel Sh.
Aditya for defendant present through VC.

Put up on date already fixed.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
12.01.2021