

Parcha Yadasht

CS No.1285/17

RAJESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ Vs. ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA

18.10.2021

Present: Sh.Piyush Mishra Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh.Aditya Sharda Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ahlmad is directed to trace the file. Even adjournment is sought by the plaintiff counsel who seeks time to file affidavit of admission denial. Be filed.

Put up on **27.11.2021.**

(MUNISH MARKAN)

**Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
18.10.2021**