

27.11.2021

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Aditya Sharda, Ld counsel for defendant.

Put up for filing of affidavit of admission-denial and for framing of issues on

**18.02.2022.**

**(MUNISH MARKAN)**  
**Additional District Judge-03**  
**Patiala House Courts, New Delhi**  
**27.11.2021**